
 

ViewSonic ViewBoard IFP8652-1A

86" Diagonal Class (85.5" viewable) - IFP52 Series LED-backlit LCD
display - interactive - 4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160

Group Flat Screens

Manufacturer ViewSonic

Manufacturer item no. IFP8652-1A

EAN/UPC 0766907009330

 

Description

ViewSonic ViewBoard IFP8652-1A - 86" Diagonal Class (85.5" viewable) - IFP52 Series LED-backlit LCD display - interactive -
4K UHD (2160p) 3840 x 2160

  

Main features  

Product Description ViewSonic ViewBoard IFP8652-1A IFP52 Series - 86" Class (85.5" viewable) LED-backlit
LCD display - 4K - for interactive communication

Product Type LED-backlit LCD �at panel display

Diagonal Class 86"

Diagonal Size 85.5"

Commercial Use Yes - interactive

Resolution 3840 x 2160

Display Format 4K UHD (2160p)

Frame Rate & Enhancement
Technology

75 Hz Refresh Rate

Video Interface HDMI

HDMI Ports Qty 3 ports

Connectivity LAN

PC Interface VGA (HD-15), DisplayPort, USB-C

LCD Backlight Technology LED backlight

Image Aspect Ratio 16:9

TV Tuner No tuner

Speaker System 2 speakers, subwoofer

USB Yes

Included Accessories Remote control

Voltage AC 120/230 V (50/60 Hz)

Power Consumption
Operational

332 Watt

Power Consumption Stand by 0.5 Watt

Dimensions (WxDxH) 196.64 cm x 11.84 cm x 120.44 cm 
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Weight 71 kg

Extended details

General

Product Type LED-backlit LCD �at panel display

Power Consumption
Operational

332 Watt

Diagonal Class 86"

Diagonal Size 85.5"

Commercial Use Yes - interactive

Series IFP52 Series

TV Tuner No tuner

TV Tuner Presence No

Video Interface HDMI

HDMI Ports Qty 3 ports

PC Interface VGA (HD-15), DisplayPort, USB-C

Width 196.64 cm

Depth 11.84 cm

Height 120.44 cm

Weight 71 kg

Display

Resolution 3840 x 2160

Display Format 4K UHD (2160p)

Image Aspect Ratio 16:9

Frame Rate & Enhancement
Technology

75 Hz Refresh Rate

LCD Backlight Technology LED backlight

Media Player

USB Port Yes

Remote Control

Type Remote control

Audio System

Speaker System 2 speakers, subwoofer

Output Power / Total 30 Watt

Speakers 2 x main channel speaker - 15 Watt ¦ 1 x subwoofer - 15 Watt

Network & Internet Multimedia

Connectivity LAN

Connections

Connector Type 3 x HDMI input ¦ VGA input ¦ DisplayPort input ¦ USB ¦ Audio input ¦ LAN ¦ 4 x USB 3.0 ¦
USB 2.0 ¦ HDMI output ¦ Headphones ¦ SPDIF output ¦ 2 x USB 2.0 ¦ RS-232
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Power

Power Device Power supply

Input Voltage AC 120/230 V (50/60 Hz)

Power Consumption Stand by 0.5 Watt

Environmental Parameters

Min Operating Temperature 0 °C

Max Operating Temperature 40 °C

Humidity Range Operating 20 - 80% (non-condensing)

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modi�cations and errors.
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